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Premier Conference

United Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Moss Mill Maidens 8 5 0 0.615 3-1 8-5 1008 982 1198

Fairfax Doves 7 6 0 0.538 2-2 7-6 899 976 1090

Union Underdogs 3 10 0 0.231 1-3 3-10 941 1011 1145

Xtreme Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Vineland Bears 11 2 0 0.846 3-1 11-2 1003 782 1146

Stoughton Sea Monkeys of DOOM 11 2 0 0.846 2-2 11-2 1029 914 1222

Philadelphia Wombat Platoon 6 7 0 0.462 1-3 6-7 950 843 1123

World Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Milford Chaos 8 5 0 0.615 4-0 8-5 996 852 1277

Katy Kraken 2 11 0 0.154 1-3 2-11 730 876 928

Williamstown Phoenix 2 11 0 0.154 1-3 2-11 828 986 1047

Arena Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Bedford Boys 7 6 0 0.538 3-1 7-6 787 873 923

Uxbridge Gamblers 7 6 0 0.538 2-2 7-6 955 902 1183

Galloway Guardians 6 7 0 0.462 1-3 6-7 878 1007 1092

Total Points
Milford Chaos 1277

Stoughton Sea Monkeys of DOOM 1222

Moss Mill Maidens 1198

Uxbridge Gamblers 1183

Vineland Bears 1146

Union Underdogs 1145

Philadelphia Wombat Platoon 1123

Galloway Guardians 1092

Fairfax Doves 1090

Williamstown Phoenix 1047

Katy Kraken 928

Bedford Boys 923
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NextGen Conference

In State Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Xanthus Zeroes 9 4 0 0.692 6-2 9-4 899 842 1126

Mullica Twp Lioness 7 6 0 0.538 4-4 7-6 1000 990 1256

Baremore Super Banana 6 7 0 0.462 4-4 6-7 965 1025 1162

Walden Warriors 5 8 0 0.385 4-4 5-8 876 990 1074

Squankum Sloths 4 9 0 0.308 2-6 4-9 836 969 1016

Outta State Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Cape Charles Scallywags 11 2 0 0.846 7-1 11-2 913 697 1057

Fairfax Grasshoppers 10 3 0 0.769 6-2 10-3 1037 839 1281

Gaffney Democratics 7 6 0 0.538 4-4 7-6 861 745 1040

32nd Street Snakes 4 9 0 0.308 2-6 4-9 735 847 868

State College Kittens 2 11 0 0.154 1-7 2-11 823 1001 936

Total Points
Fairfax Grasshoppers 1281

Mullica Twp Lioness 1256

Baremore Super Banana 1162

Xanthus Zeroes 1126

Walden Warriors 1074

Cape Charles Scallywags 1057

Gaffney Democratics 1040

Squankum Sloths 1016

State College Kittens 936

32nd Street Snakes 868
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